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    Obec Gočovo                                         EVIDENCIA DODÁVATEĽSKÝCH FAKTÚR                                             30.9.2022 
   049 24 Gočovo 92                                                                                                                                                                     IČO:00328260    

Číslo 
faktúry  

Variabilný 
symbol 

 
Dodávateľ 

 
Adresa 

Celková 
suma s 
DPH  

Dátum 
vystavenia 

 
Splatnosť 

 
Poznámka 

113 662022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 235,41 04.07.2022 19.07.2022 réžia-6/2022-Mš 

114 642022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 5,20 04.07.2022 19.07.2022 predškol.-6/22-strava 

115 8309139284 Slovak Telekom a.s.     IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 14,00 01.07.2022 18.07.2022 telefón 

116 3080002264 Vsl.energetika, ,a.s.       IČO:44483767 Mlynská 31, Košice 234,40 01.07.2022 15.07.2022 plyn-1.7.-31.7.2022 

117 1022070078 osobnyudaj.sk                IČO:50528041 nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 

Košice 

34,00 01.07.2022 08.07.2022 výkon zodpovednej 

osoby -07/2022 

118 1012246250 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 

Piešťany 

128,08 01.07.2022 15.07.2022 plyn-1.7.-31.07.2022-

Klub mladých 

119 712022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 13,30 07.07.2022 22.07.2022 predškol.-7/22-strava 

120 202205383 WEBY GROUP s.r.o.   IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 07.07.2022 21.07.2022 SMS hlásnik 

121 122282 GemerAudit,spol. s.r.o. IČO:31681301 Šafárikova 65, Rožňava 648,00 08.07.2022 15.07.2022 audit - rok 2022 

122 2022050 PROROZVOJ, s.r.o.     IČO:50451022 Dostojevského rad 2550, 

Bratislava 

590,00 06.07.2022 05.08.2022 PHSR 2022-2028 

123 1012249737 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 

Piešťany 

391,77 01.07.2022 15.07.2022 elektrina-1.7.-

31.7.2022 

124 2022011 JUDr. Mária Ďurajová   IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 200,00 30.06.2022 14.07.2022 právne služby-6/2022 

125 20210065 Ing. Milan Pamula        IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 07.07.2022 22.07.2022 technik BOZP,PO-

6/2022  

126 726222 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 24,00 30.06.2022 21.07.2022 spracovanie 

127 690622 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 445,68 30.06.2022 19.07.2022 odvoz TKO-6/2022 

128 80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  IČO:35848863 Einsteinova 24 Bratislava 2,00 07.07.2022 07.07.2022 telefón 

129 60220125 PP Comp s.r.o.               IČO:36782009 SNP 142, Svit 204,00 11.07.2022 18.07.2022 tonery 

130 22007004 Nuaktiv s.r.o.                 IČO:35722533 Žižkova 9, Bratislava 504,60 14.07.2022 12.08.2022 Active registratúra 

131 1222205075 ŠEVT a.s.                      IČO:31331131          Plynárenská 6, Bratislava 41,23 15.07.2022 29.07.2022 tlačivá – Mš 

132 22207014 Lomtec.com a.s.            IČO: 35795174 Líščie údolie 5, Bratislava 231,60 01.07.2022 31.07.2022 elektronizácia. služieb 

133 0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s.   IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 76,40 16.07.2022 01.08.2022 telefón 

134 1012239102 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 

Piešťany 

128,08 01.04.2022 15.04.2022 plyn-1.8.-31.8.2022 

Klub mladých 

135 1022080055 osobnyudaj.sk                IČO:50528041 nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 

Košice 

34,00 01.08.2022 08.08.2022 výkon zodpovednej 

osoby -08/2022 
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136 1012257291 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 

Piešťany 

518,268 01.06.2022 15.08.2022 elektrina-1.8.-

31.8.2022 

137 7220100654 Prima banka Slovensko IČO:31575951 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 60,00 28.07.2022 04.08.2022 poplatok- audit 2021 

138 802722 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 447,48 31.07.2022 16.08.2022 odvoz TKO-7/2022 

139 20220175 Ing. Milan Pamula         IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 08.08.2022 19.08.2022 technik BOZP,PO-7/22 

140 202206237 WEBY GROUP s.r.o.   IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 04.08.2022 18.08.2022 SMS hlásnik 

141 3080002264 Vsl.energetika, ,a.s.       IČO:44483767 Mlynská 31, Košice 234,40 01.08.2022 15.08.2022 plyn-1.8.-31.8.2022 

142 8311016308 Slovak Telekom a.s.      IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 14,00 01.08.2022 18.08.2022 telefón 

143 20220027 JUDr. Mária Ďurajová   IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 200,00 31.07.2022 14.08.2022 právne služby-7/2022 

144 2204299 MEVA-SK s.r.o.            IČO:31681051 Krátka 574, Brzotín - Bak 248,40 12.08.2022 26.08.2022 plastové nádoby- 10 ks 

145 80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  IČO:35848863 Einsteinova 24 Bratislava 2,00 08.08.2022 22.08.2022 telefón 

146 60220148 PP Comp s.r.o.              IČO:36782009 SNP 142, Svit 46,79 14.08.2022 21.08.2022 kancelárske potreby 

147 222545 webex digital s.r.o.        IČO:48329461 Ostrovského 2, Košice 66,58 19.08.2022 29.08.2022 doména,webhosting 

148 0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s.   IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 77,40 16.08.2022 01.08.2022 telefón 

149 20220520 .LIM PO s.r.o.               IČO: 36598980 Jesenná 1, Prešov 625,00 22.08.2022 02.09.2022 tričká, odznaky 

150 22192 Mesto Dobšiná             IČO: 00328197 SNP 554, Dobšiná 282,08 25.08.2022 08.09.2022 financ. SOcÚ-staveb. 

151 30042471 WEBY GROUP s.r.o.   IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 114,00 31.08.2022 04.09.2022 SMS hlásnik 

152 1012260922 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 

Piešťany 

128,08 01.09.2022 15.09.2022 plyn-1.9.-30.09.2022 

Klub mladých 

153 1022090066 osobnyudaj.sk                IČO:50528041 nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 

Košice 

34,00 01.09.2022 08.09.2022 výkon zodpovednej 

osoby -09/2022 

154 1012260923 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 

Piešťany 

647,93 01.09.2022 15.09.2022 elektrina-1.9.-

30.09.2022 

155 20220030 JUDr. Mária Ďurajová   IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 200,00 31.08.2022 14.09.2022 právne služby-8/2022 

156 20220194 Ing. Milan Pamula         IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 05.09.2022 19.09.2022 technik BOZP,PO-8/22 

157 8312862540 Slovak Telekom a.s.      IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 17,00 01.09.2022 19.09.2022 telefón 

158 3080002264 Vsl.energetika, ,a.s.       IČO:44483767 Mlynská 31, Košice 234,40 01.09.2022 16.09.2022 plyn-1.9.-30.9.2022 

159 8800328260 Rozhlas a televízia        IČO: 47232480 Mlynská dolina, Bratislava 27,84 29.07.2022 29.07.2022 rozhlas–2.polrok 2022 

160 60220169 PP Comp s.r.o.              IČO:36782009 SNP 142, Svit 50,64 07.09.2022 14.09.2022 kancelárske potreby 

161 202206765 WEBY GROUP s.r.o.   IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 08.09.2022 22.09.2022 SMS hlásnik 

162 2022185 Janka Šmelková            IČO:33449341 Jarkova 342, Dobšiná 99,65 09.09.2022 19.09.2022 kontrola has.prístrojov 

163 929122 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 451,80 31.08.2022 20.09.2022 odvoz TKO-8/2022 
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164 80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  IČO:35848863 Einsteinova 24 Bratislava 6,00 08.09.2022 22.09.2022 telefón 

165 0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s.   IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 80,46 16.09.2022 02.10.2022 telefón 

166 20220653 .LIM PO s.r.o.               IČO: 36598980 Jesenná 1, Prešov 1260,00 27.09.2022 08.10.2022 propagačný materiál 

167 220100069 SKILLFILL s.r.o.         IČO:53635221 Stará ul. 179,Malé Dvorníky 32,00 16.09.2022 30.09.2022 aktual.vzdelávanie-Mš 

 


